
538577 
538578 
538579 
538580 
558581 
358582 
558585 
5585 84 
558585 
338566 
558587 
358588 
558589 
558590 

338392 
338393 
5358594 - 
5585965 
538596: 

| 538397 
558598 
558399 
558400 
538401 
5358402 
558405 
358404 
538405 
558406 
558407 
558408 
5358424 
538425 
558426 
358427 
558436 
5584357 
558439 
558440 
55844} 
558442 
538443 
558444 
538445 
558446 
338447: 
558448 
558449. 
5338450 
538451° 
558452 
53584535: 
358454: 
538455: 
338456 
558457" 
558458 ° 
3358459- 
53584635° 
558464" 
558465" 

| 
| 538575 

| 
| 

| 

558591 - 

338468" 
338470- 
338471° 
338472 ° 
338475 - 
338474. 
338475 - 
338476 ° 
338477 - 
338478 - 
338479 - 
338480 ° 
338481 ° 
338483 ° 
338484 - 
338485 - 
338488 - 
338489 - 
338490 - 
338491 - 

June lst, 1942. 

Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Building Superintendent 
Adelman Hdw. Co. 
Erma Bland 
Roberta Bullion 
George C. Burgin 
Miller's Drive-In Market 
Evelyn Faddis 
J. B. Gray 

Curtis Greer 
Cc. H. Hardcastle 
Roy E. Hendricks 
Independent Ice & Refg. Co. 
A. V. Jackson Grocery . 
Vivian Knapp 
Leonard Funeral Home 
Thelma Lovely 
Opal Lunceford 
Ralsa F. Morley 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Smd Springs Leader 
Singer Sewing Mach. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Tayloe Raper Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
United Family Service 
W. L. Walker Co. 
Claud Williams 
Wilcox Oil Marketing Co. 
Al Duencke 
L. J. & Effie L. McBee - 
Tulsa Industrial Dist. Inc. 
Tulsa Industrial Dist. Inc. 
Scott-Rice Company 
Pauline Spittler 
Mitchell Baker Grocery - 
Roy T. Brown 
Circle "L" Elec. Co. 
Circle "L" Elec. Co. 
Hall Investment Co. 
Hall Investment Co. 
Independent Ice & Kefg. Co. 
Iula Lester: 
Medical Arts Prescription Shop 
Medical Arts Prescription Shop 
Medical Arts Prescription Shop 
Okla. Power & Water Co.. 
Quaker Food Center 
Red Star Yeast Go. 
Pete Shipley 
Clarence Smith 
Clyde Sprawl 
Dr. Monte V. Stanley 
United Family Service 
Willie Vice 
Welfare Department 
County Clerk 
Sheriff 
County Attorney 
Martin Towel Sup. Co. 
Joe T. Parkinson 
Dr. A. H. Ungerman 
County Treasu er 
Election Board 
Geo. F. Bell 
Geo. F. Bell 
Central Book Exchange 
Kennard Funeral Home 
Martin Towel Sup. Co. 
White Funeral Home 
American Disinfecting Co. 
Je Bookman 
Grant Forsythe, Inc. 
John S. McDonald 
A. A. Morgan 
Olson Radiator Co. 
R. G. Ousborn 
Sand Springs Home 
Sears~Roebuck Co. 

Hospitalization 
Payroll 
Supplies 
Rent 
Rent 

tt 

Supplies 
Rent 
Salary 

_ Labor 
Salary 
Ice 
Supplies - 
Rent 

“Amb. Service 
Salary 

"l 

Service 
tt 
tt 

Supplies 

Service 

Supplies 
it 

Expenses 
Service 
Rent 
Service 
Labor 

- Easement 
, Easement 

fT 

Supplies 
Rent 
Supplies 
Rent 
Supplies 

Rent 
a) 

Coupon Book 
Labor _ 
Supplies 

1! 

Service 
Supplies 

Labor 
Rent 

_ Rent 
Salary 
Transportation 
Hauling Trash 
Payroll - 

" 

ff 

Service 
Postage 
Services 
Payroll 

_ Salary 
Expenses 
Books 
Amb. Service 
Service 
Amb. Service 
Supplies 

tt 

Rent 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Labor 
Rent 

_ Supplies 

132.50 
1490.00 

6.50 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
2-00 

10.00 
285 255 
285 253 

100.00 
_ 10.00 

4.00 
10.00 
52 00 

125.00 
125.00 
285 055 

4652 
18 45 
5015 

241.15 
1.95 
9625 

, 3200 
16.10 
145 

14.50 
5-00 
.050 
8.00 

17.55 
6.00 

47.250 
226.00 
114.00 
18.50 
45.00 ° 
6.200 

22.50 
50.95 
76 046 

225.00 
27250 
25.00 
52.00 
10.00 
11.00 
11.00 
49.55 
5200 
6.66 

12.50 
27450 
10.00 

250.200 
2-88 
5 00 

1585-60 
2656 -66 
6045.00 
2475.00 

1.50 
101.27 
25.00 

2801 .67 
575 200 
200 00 
60.00 
4.72 
7.50 
1.50 

14.00 
31.50 
4.00 

11.20 
10.00 

3 000 
6.00 

354 «00 
50.00 
98


